Type of Risk

MediSpa with Med Mal, CA
Youth Home, UT
Construction Company, CA
Land Surveyor, CA

Building Code Inspector, CA
Tennis Club, CO

Insurance Agent, AZ

Music Therapy Provider, AZ
Stormwater Consultant, CO
Alarm Installer, TN

Day Spa, AZ

School District, IL

Law Firm, CA

Computer Reseller, CA

Ophthalmology Group, CA
Mortgage Broker, NM
Construction Manager, NV

Computer Consultant, CA

Chris Christian
Phone: 760.415.4213
TN Agents Phone: 615.273.3451

Email: chrisc@usrisk.com
www.usrisk.com

Mobile Ultrasound Provider, SC

Distressed Insurance Agent, IN

Coverage
SIM/$3M GL/PL
SIM/$3M GI/PL

S1M/$3M GL/PL w 100k/300k abuse/molestation

$1M monoline D&O

$500K/$1M E&O

$1M E&O, w contingent BI/PD
$1M D&O

$3M E&O

$1M GL/PLw $1M abuse/molestation
$1M GL/PL/Pollution, $1M excess
$1M GL/PL

$1M GL/PL

$1M D&O/Educators Legal Liability
$1M EPL

$1M D&O/EPL/Fiduciary

$1M E&O

$2M/$4M Med Mal

$1M

$1M E&O

$1M E&O

s

With broad market access we have helped our agents place the following risks.

Premium
$6,500
$7,500
$5,000
$2,300
$1,100
$10,750
$900
$26,590
$8,500
$5,500
$1,250
$4,500
$10,800
$1,744
$4,026
$75,000
$64,000
$10,500
$7,520
$10,934

U.S. Risk Brokers, Inc.

“A World of Markets Within Your Reach”




