

## With broad market access we have helped our agents place the following risks.

Type of Risk	Coverage	Premium
Mobile Ultrasound Provider, SC	S1M/\$3M GL/PL	\$6,500
MediSpa with Med Mal, CA	S1M/\$3M GL/PL	\$7,500
Youth Home, UT	S1M/\$3M GL/PL w 100k/300k abuse/molestation	\$5,000
Construction Company, CA	\$1M monoline D&O	\$2,300
Land Surveyor, CA	\$500K/\$1M E&O	\$1,100
Building Code Inspector, CA	\$1M E&O, w contingent BI/PD	\$10,750
Tennis Club, CO	\$1M D&O	\$900
Insurance Agent, AZ	\$3M E&O	\$26,590
Music Therapy Provider, AZ	\$1M GL/PL w \$1M abuse/molestation	\$8,500
Stormwater Consultant, CO	\$1M GL/PL/Pollution, \$1M excess	\$5,500
Alarm Installer, TN	\$1M GL/PL	\$1,250
Day Spa, AZ	\$1M GL/PL	\$4,500
School District, IL	\$1M D&O/Educators Legal Liability	\$10,800
Law Firm, CA	\$1M EPL	\$1,744
Computer Reseller, CA	\$1M D&O/EPL/Fiduciary	\$4,026
Distressed Insurance Agent, IN	\$1M E&O	\$75,000
Ophthalmology Group, CA	\$2M/\$4M Med Mal	\$64,000
Mortgage Broker, NM	\$1M	\$10,500
Construction Manager, NV	\$1M E&O	\$7,520
Computer Consultant, CA	\$1M E&O	\$10,934

**Chris Christian** 

Phone: 760.415.4213

TN Agents Phone: 615.273.3451

Email: chrisc@usrisk.com

www.usrisk.com

